Position Other Positions Held

General Manager/Ceo
Assistant General Manager/Coo

Deputy Water & Energy
Resources Director

Public Affairs Director

Water & Energy Resources
Director

Executive Assistant
Management Analyst
Public Affairs Specialist
Management Analyst

Management Analyst

Special District

Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District

Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District

Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District

Department

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$255,963
$210,769
$154,447

$133,610
$131,268

$110,178
$104,129
$69,702
$56,957
$11,590

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,087
$30,394
$37,141

$31,363
$29,300

$28,740
$8,208
$16,406
$27,755
$801



